



# C9530-272<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

**Pass IBM C9530-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c9530-272.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A solution developer needs to use the recording data feature for auditing purpose. The expected message size is up to 10 MB and the target database is DB2. Aside from the default, what additional configuration (s), if any, does the solution developer need to do?

- A. Use the supplied DB2 schema without changes.
- B. Update the DataCaptureStore configurable service to allow the extra size.
- C. Customize the supplied DB2 schema to increase the maximum message body size.
- D. Create a new database table to store the message body and configure the broker to use the new table.

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 2

A sample snippet of an incoming message is shown below.

```
<StockExchange>  
  <Transaction>  
    <ReferenceNumber>8310005071701</ReferenceNumber>  
    <CurrencyCode>JPY</CurrencyCode>  
    <Value>1000</Value>  
    <Date>12/31/2012</Date>  
  </Transaction>  
</StockExchange>
```

A solution developer is asked to design a message model that only processes messages that contain an allowed list of currency codes and rejects other messages. How can the solution developer modify the message model to achieve this?

- A. Add the allowed currency codes in Fixed Value.
- B. Add the allowed currency codes in Default Value.
- C. Add the allowed currency codes in Enumerations.
- D. Add the currency codes in Block Substitution settings.

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 3

A customer recently implemented a new standard that all deployable objects must display Version, Author, and Defect number in the QuickView panel of Message Broker Explorer. How must the solution developer code this requirement?

- A. andMQSI\_Version=v1.0 MQSIand andMQSI Author=George MQSIand andMQSI Defect=123456 MQSIand



- B. %MQSI\_Version=v1.0 MQSI% %MQSI Author=George MQSI% %MQSI Defect=123456 MQSI%
- C. \$MQSI\_Version=v1.0 MQSI\$ \$MQSI Author=George MQSI\$ \$MQSI Defect=123456 MQSI\$
- D. andWMB\_Version=v1.0 WMBand andWMB Author=George WMBand andWMB Defect=123456 WMBand

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

A solution developer uses ESQL to transform messages. Which options can the solution developer use to delete a message field or message structure? (Choose three)

- A. Set the value to 0
- B. Set the value to NULL
- C. Set the value to ""(Empty String)
- D. Use the ATTACH statement
- E. Use the DETACH statement
- F. Use the DELETE statement

Correct Answer: BEF

---

#### QUESTION 5

A company has its own internal application App1 which exposes its products price catalog to its clients via MQ transport protocol. The company needs to build a new proxy mediation application using Message Broker to expose its service to external clients. The suggested mediation flow would accept the request from different clients, route the request to App1 and send the response back to the requesting client where each client has its own target queue. Which built-in pattern should the solution developer use to achieve this?

- A. Message Request Response Correlator
- B. Service Proxy: static endpoint pattern
- C. Service Access from WebSphere MQ
- D. Service Facade to WebSphere MQ: request-response pattern

Correct Answer: A

[C9530-272 VCE Dumps](#)

[C9530-272 Practice Test](#)

[C9530-272 Braindumps](#)